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h21 2580m
h7 2380m
19.70m
+70.30° /63 °
Q 400 kg
360 °
%0°/90°
3/3
16400 kg
Ip/ep 230mx0.90 m
h 1084 m
b1 248m
h17 271 m
] 788m
h18 280m
h20 048m
113 240m
a7 143m
Wa3 435m
m2 042m
¥ 280m
I
- 4.50 kmy/'h
0.80 km/h
40 %

|L

PRS- &
1025 x 365 mm
2/2
272
2/2

Yanmar - 4TNVEEC
46 Hp / 34.30 kW

21.30 dan/cm?2
400 bar
94|
761
< 102 dB

European directives: 2006/42/EC- Machinery
(revised EN200:2013) - 2004/108/EC (EMC) -
2006/95/EC (Low voltage)
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230V Predisposition

4 simultaneous movements
4 wheel drive

4 wheel steerwith crab mode

Audible alam and illuminated indicator lamp (leveling, overload, lowering)

Backup electical pump
Connected machine

Continuous turet rotation
Differential locking on rear axle
Easy Manager

Electronic platform compensation

Emergency stop button in platform and on frame

Engine mounted on sliding platform
Engine with DPF

Front axle with limited slip

Fuel gauge with low level indicator
Hour meter

Ink 1o & -

g
LED rotating beacon

Large basket with three entries
Operator presence pedal
Oscillating front axle

Remote control for fransport
Stop & Go system

Turet crientation information
XY function

FTay

Access control keypad for easy link
Additional storage boxes

Battery blanket

Battery charger

Battery cut-off

Beep on every movement

Beep upon travel

Biodegradable hydraulic oil

Easy link with remote lock

Engine Block Heater

Hydraulic oil heater

Key lock on fuel tank

Large basket 2.30m with lateral door
Namow basket 1.80m

Non-marking tyres

Onboard generator (3,5 or 5 kW)
Panel cradle

Pipe cradle

SPS : Secondary protection system
Safety kit (Hamess + helmet)
Safefy valve

Socket 230 V + differential circuit breaker
Spark amester

Working light
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